
09 01 99  Navajo County Accommodation District #99
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

9,203.84$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

9,203.84$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

9,203.84$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

9,203.84$

87,054.54$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

87,054.54$
$
$

09 02 01  Winslow Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

413,974.96$

5,349.52$
0.00$

5,349.52$
419,324.48$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

413,974.96$

5,349.52$
0.00

5,349.52
419,324.48$

3,309,315.93$

42,764.06$
0.00$

42,764.06$
3,352,079.99$

$
$

09 02 02  Joseph City Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

2,195.55$
0.00$

2,195.55$
2,195.55$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

2,195.55$
0.00

2,195.55
2,195.55$

0.00$

17,551.30$
0.00$

17,551.30$
17,551.30$

$
$

Arizona Department of Education
Equalization Assistance and Additional State Aid Detail

Apportionment Date:

Page: of

SAIS APOR65-1 03/01/2014

Fiscal Year 2013 - 2014
Run Date: 2/25/2014

District
Monthly

Apportionment Advance
Monthly

Adjustment Current Payment
Year To Date

Total

1 5



09 02 03  Holbrook Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

509,614.01$

7,482.87$
0.00$

7,482.87$
517,096.88$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

509,614.01$

7,482.87$
0.00

7,482.87
517,096.88$

4,078,067.41$

59,818.16$
0.00$

59,818.16$
4,137,885.57$

$
$

09 02 04  Pinon Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

360,736.41$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

360,736.41$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

360,736.41$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

360,736.41$

2,902,482.92$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

2,902,482.92$
$
$

09 02 05  Snowflake Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

420,214.68$

26,195.87$
0.00$

26,195.87$
446,410.55$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

420,214.68$

26,195.87$
0.00

26,195.87
446,410.55$

3,381,642.28$

209,409.88$
0.00$

209,409.88$
3,591,052.16$

$
$
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09 02 06  Heber-Overgaard Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

19,700.67$

25,355.39$
0.00$

25,355.39$
45,056.06$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

19,700.67$

25,355.39$
0.00

25,355.39
45,056.06$

157,212.67$

202,691.15$
0.00$

202,691.15$
359,903.82$

$
$

09 02 10  Show Low Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

187,244.30$

52,754.49$
0.00$

52,754.49$
239,998.79$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

187,244.30$

52,754.49$
0.00

52,754.49
239,998.79$

1,515,361.31$

421,719.64$
0.00$

421,719.64$
1,937,080.95$

$
$

09 02 20  Whiteriver Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

522,311.36$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

522,311.36$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

522,311.36$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

522,311.36$

4,314,560.23$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

4,314,560.23$
$
$
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09 02 25  Cedar Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

98,528.91$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

98,528.91$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

98,528.91$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

98,528.91$

787,640.21$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

787,640.21$
$
$

09 02 27  Kayenta Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

500,367.39$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

500,367.39$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

500,367.39$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

500,367.39$

4,030,271.73$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

4,030,271.73$
$
$

09 02 32  Blue Ridge Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

89,811.09$

50,337.25$
0.00$

50,337.25$
140,148.34$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

89,811.09$

50,337.25$
0.00

50,337.25
140,148.34$

711,017.56$

402,396.21$
0.00$

402,396.21$
1,113,413.77$

$
$
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09 08 35  Northern Arizona Vocational Institute of Technology
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

154,218.83$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

154,218.83$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

154,218.83$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

154,218.83$

1,232,825.28$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,232,825.28$
$
$

09 08 36  Northeast Arizona Technological Institute of Vocational
Education

Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

191,324.46$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

191,324.46$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

191,324.46$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

191,324.46$

1,529,447.95$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,529,447.95$
$
$

Navajo County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

3,477,250.91$

169,670.94$
0.00$

169,670.94$
3,646,921.85$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

3,477,250.91$

169,670.94$
0.00

169,670.94
3,646,921.85$

28,036,900.02$

1,356,350.40$
0.00$

1,356,350.40$
29,393,250.42$

$
$
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